
U13 Boys Hockey Nationals - A Section
1 - 4 Jul 2018

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 1 July 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 01 Jul 2018 08:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eden White/bottle Green Bottle Green Dark Blue/green/white Stripes Lumo Colour

Boland Yellow Black Yellow Red
Umpires SPIES Marius (RSA) ZUMANA Pumlani (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LABUSCHAGNE Alexander (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA Toni (RSA) BOTHA Wade (RSA)

Technical Officer SLATER Marc (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 01 Jul 2018 09:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals White Black Black And White Green
KZN Inland Green Green Green Yellow And Blue

Umpires PRETORIUS Kyle (RSA) NEVELING Brandon (RSA)
Reserve Umpire TOPPER Dian (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges WHITEMAN Gerald (RSA) DUMA Peter (RSA)
Technical Officer ASSY Carol (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 01 Jul 2018 10:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province Red With Black Trim Red Red Orange
Southern Gauteng Yellow Blue Yellow Green

Umpires LABUSCHAGNE Alexander (RSA) SPIES Marius (RSA)
Reserve Umpire PRETORIUS Kyle (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges ASSY Carol (RSA) DUMA Peter (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Sydney (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 01 Jul 2018 11:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province Royal Blue And White Check Royal Blue Blue And White Hoops Lumo Green
Amathole White And Brown Brown Brown And White Green
Umpires TOPPER Dian (RSA) DELPORT Kyle (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NEVELING Brandon (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HADEBE Mfundo (RSA) WHITEMAN Gerald (RSA)

Technical Officer ASSY Carol (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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U13 Boys Hockey Nationals - A Section
1 - 4 Jul 2018

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 1 July 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 01 Jul 2018 13:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eden White/bottle Green Bottle Green Dark Blue/green/white Stripes Lumo Colour

KZN Inland Green Green Green Yellow And Blue
Umpires ZUMANA Pumlani (RSA) SPIES Marius (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NEVELING Brandon (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUMA Peter (RSA) PIETERSON Sydney (RSA)

Technical Officer ASSY Carol (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 01 Jul 2018 14:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals White Black Black And White Green
Southern Gauteng Yellow Blue Blue Green

Umpires DELPORT Kyle (RSA) LABUSCHAGNE Alexander (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SPIES Marius (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HADEBE Mfundo (RSA) DUMA Peter (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Sydney (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 01 Jul 2018 15:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province Red With Black Trim Red Red Orange
Amathole White And Brown Brown Brown And White Green
Umpires ZUMANA Pumlani (RSA) NEVELING Brandon (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LABUSCHAGNE Alexander (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges WHITEMAN Gerald (RSA) ASSY Carol (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Sydney (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 01 Jul 2018 16:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province Royal Blue And White Check Royal Blue Red Lumo Green
Boland Yellow Black Yellow Red
Umpires PRETORIUS Kyle (RSA) TOPPER Dian (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DELPORT Kyle (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HADEBE Mfundo (RSA) PIETERSON Sydney (RSA)

Technical Officer ASSY Carol (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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